
MENU‌MENU‌
FOOD‌

“CURATED CUISINE, ELEVATED EXPERIENCE”



“FOOD IS NOT JUST
NOURISHMENT; IT IS AN ART
FORM. AT OUR TABLE, EVERY

DISH TELLS A STORY—
CRAFTED WITH PASSION,

SERVED WITH ELEGANCE, AND
SAVORED IN TIMELESS

MOMENTS.”



*TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

EUROPEAN MAIN

SOUPS SALAD BAR

CHICKEN WINGS 

FISH FINGER

GRILLED CHICKEN SATAY 
(Marinated grilled chicken stripes served with
peanut sauce)

525

295/345

(A spicy all-time favourite) 
HOT & SOUR

SWEET CORN

MANCHOW 

CLEAR SOUP 

LEMON CORIANDER

225/245

225/245

225/245

225/245

225/245

CAESAR SALAD 
(Fresh lettuce tossed in caesar dressing, with
garlic croutons and parmesan cheese)

HAWAIIAN SALAD
(Assorted veggies, red & yellow bell
peppers, iceberg lettuce, pineapple with
honey mayonnaise dressing) 

GREEK SALAD 
(Assorted bell peppers ,cucumber, tomato,
olives mixed with lemon dressing, topped
with feta cheese & oregano)

CHEF’S SPECIAL SALAD 
(Assorted veggies, bell peppers, broccoli,
cheese, mushroom tossed in balsamic
dressing) 

GREEN SALAD 
(Indian green garden salad) 

295/345

295/345

325/375

   175

   395

   395

   345

   495

   495

QUESADILLAS
(Flour tortilla stuffed with veggies, corn,
cheese, beans, jalapeños served with salsa &
sour cream) 

CHICKEN STROGANOFF 
(Chicken breast, three types of bell peppers,
gherkin, mushroom & onion, cooked in demi
glaze sauce served with saffron rice) 

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 
(Served with sautéed vegetables, mashed
potatoes in porcini mushroom sauce) 

GRILLED FISH 
(Grilled fish marinated with herbs, dijon
mustard, sauté vegetables & mashed
potatoes in lemon butter sauce) 

FISH & CHIPS 
(Served with french fries & tartar sauce) 

395/445

   595

   525

ENGLISH SAUTÉ VEGETABLES 

395/445

MEXICAN RICE BOWL 
(Served with sauté vegetables, salsa & sour
cream)

GRILLED COTTAGE CHEESE 
(Served with sauté vegetables, mashed
potato with peri peri sauce) 

MUSHROOM LESCO
(Tossed mushroom, creamy paprika sauce,
served with saffron rice) 

EUROPEAN ENTRÉE

FRENCH FRIES 195

345

345

275

525

HUMMUS WITH PITA BREAD 

FRIES BASKET 
(French fries, potato wedges, onion rings
served with garlic mayo) 

ARABIC MEZZE PLATTER 
(Falafel, cheese, fatayer, hummus, arabic
pickle, pita bread, crispy lavas)

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN 
(Served with garlic mayonnaise) 

CHICKEN SHISH TOUK 
(Skewered grilled chicken cubes marinated
with curd & spices, served with pita bread,
hummus & pickle)

225/295

425

445

425

425

FALAFEL WITH HUMMUS 345

TOMATO DHANIA SHORBA
(A thin puree soup of tomato with fresh
coriander leaves)

GRILLED PANEER SATAY 
(Marinated finger shaped paneer grilled with
satay sticks & served with peanut sauce)

GARLIC BREAD (PLAIN/CHEESE)

CREAM OF  SOUPS
(Tomato/Mushroom/Broccoli)

   225

   225

TOM KHA SOUP 225/245

(Classic Salted/ Peri Peri)

(Layered with mozzarella cheese )

MUSHROOM DUPLEX
(Fried mushroom stuffed with cheese & Spinach)

445



*TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

ROLL`S CLUB

CHEESE CIGAR ROLL

245

275

CHICKEN SEEKH ROLL 

MUTTON SEEKH ROLL 

345

CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL 

PANEER TIKKA ROLL 

PIZZA (THIN CRUST) PASTA
425/475ALFREDO

(Penne/Spaghetti with mushroom, creamy
sauce served with garlic Bread) 

ARRABIATA
(Penne/Spaghetti with veggies, tomato basil
sauce served with garlic bread) 

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO 
(Spaghetti pasta tossed in olive oil, garlic,
chilli flakes served with garlic bread)

SPINACH CHEESE RAVIOLI 
(Creamy garlic spinach sauce/creamy pesto
sauce) 

VEGETABLE LASAGNA
(Layered pasta sheets stuffed with vegetable
mixture topped with baked cheese)

425/475

425/475

   495

   495

SANDWICH BAR

GRILLED VEG SANDWICH

345SPINACH & CORN SANDWICH

325

TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA PIZZA 

CLASSIC MARGARITA PIZZA

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA

CHICKEN PEPPERONI PIZZA

475

545

595

595

MEXICAN GARDEN-FRESH PIZZA 
(Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, bell peppers,
onion, jalapenos & corn) 

345

275

325

BURGER CLUB

CHICKEN HAWAIIAN PIZZA
(Assorted bell peppers, pineapple &chunks of
chicken with mozzarella cheese)

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH 395

395CLUB CHICKEN SANDWICH
(Triple decker sandwich layered with chicken,
fried egg, served with fries)

CLUB VEG SANDWICH
(Triple decker sandwich layered with
cucumber, tomato, lettuce, cheese served
with fries)

GRILLED PERI PERI PANEER 375

PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH 345

445

395

CLASSIC VEG BURGER

BIG BITE VEG BURGER

225

245

GRILLED PERI PERI PANEER BURGER

CLASSIC CHICKEN BURGER

245

275

BIG BITE CHICKEN BURGER 295



*TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

CHINESE MAIN 

CHINESE ENTRÉE CHINESE ENTRÉE
445CHICKEN LOLLY POP 

CRISPY CHILI CHICKEN

THAI BASIL CHICKEN 

CHILI GARLIC FISH DRY 

445

495

495

545

HAKKA NOODLES 

SINGAPORE NOODLES 

CHILI GARLIC NOODLES 345/395

325/375FRIED RICE 

325/375

CHILI GARLIC FRIED RICE 

SPRING ROLLS

CHILI POTATO 

CHILI PANEER DRY 

CHILI GARLIC MUSHROOM 

245

425

425

395

375

HONEY CHILI POTATO 

HONEY CHILI LOTUS STEM

CHILI PANEER GRAVY 

325/375

   445

345/395

CRISPY VEG SALT N PEPPER

CORN SALT N PEPPER 

MANCHURIAN DRY 

345

345

325

MANCHURIAN GRAVY 

CHILI CHICKEN GRAVY 

   375

   425

   545

   495

   495

EXOTIC VEGETABLES 
(Hot garlic sauce/Schezwan sauce/Black
beans sauce)

DICED CHICKEN 
(Hot garlic sauce/Black beans sauce/
Schezwan sauce)

CHILI GARLIC FISH GRAVY
(Hot garlic sauce/ Schezwan sauce/Oyster
sauce)

PANEER 65 
(Cubes of panner coated with yoghurt &
spices, fried & tossed with green chill &
curry leaves)

KUNG PAO CHICKEN 
(Diced chicken, bell peppers, onion, chili sauce
topped with cashew nuts) 

275

295

GOBI MANCHURIAN DRY 325



*TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

CRYSTAL DIMSUM

MUSHROOM GUGALI DIMSUM 395

STEAMED CRYSTAL DIMSUM 

VEGETABLE GYOZA 
(Flour based dumplings, stuffed with vegetable
mixture, steamed & served with chili sauce)

CRYSTAL DIMSUM
445

445

445

CHICKEN GYOZA

CHICKEN  STEAMED CRYSTAL
DIM SUM 

CHICKEN GUGALI DIMSUM

595

525

THAI SPECIALITY
VEG THAI CURRY WITH
STEAM RICE 
(Green Curry/ Red Curry)

CHICKEN THAI CURRY WITH
STEAM RICE 
(Green Curry/ Red Curry)

395

495

CHOPSUEY
VEG AMERICANO
(Crispy fried noodles topped with sweet &
sour veggies)

CHICKEN AMERICANO 
(Crispy fried noodles topped with sweet &
sour chicken, pineapple & fried egg)

395

395



*TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

SIZZLERS

CHOOSE ANY ONE FROM EACH
1.RICE OR NOODLES
2.SPRING ROLL OR HONEY CHILI POTATO
3.CHILI PANEER OR ASSORTED VEGETABLES

CHOICE OF SAUCE -  
HOT GARLIC SAUCE OR SCHEZWAN SAUCE

CHOOSE ANY ONE FROM EACH
1.RICE OR NOODLES
2.CHICKEN LOLLY POP OR CHICKEN KUNG PAO
3.CHILI CHICKEN OR DICED CHICKEN

CHOICE OF SAUCE -  
 HOT GARLIC SAUCE OR SCHEZWAN SAUCE

SUSHI BAR SUSHI BAR
695CALIFORNIA ROLL VEGETABLE MAKI 

545/625

CHINESE SIZZLER

   645 

  545

  525

CHICKEN SIZZLER 
(Choice of Sauce - 
Black pepper or mushroom sauce) 

VEGETABLES PATTY SIZZLER 
(Choice of Sauce - 
Peri peri sauce or BBQ sauce)

PANEER SIZZLER 
(Choice of Sauce - 
Peri peri sauce or BBQ sauce)

CHICKEN MAKI

SALMON FISH MAKI 

625

695AVOCADO URAMAKI 

VEGGIE TEMPURA MAKI 545

595

SPICY MUSHROOM MAKI 

525

545
(Crab stick, avocado, cucumber wrapped in seasoned rice
and seaweed, topped with fish roe & sesame seeds)



*TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

TANDOOR ENTRÉE
PANEER SUNEHRI TIKKA 495

TANDOOR ENTRÉE
TANDOORI CHICKEN H/F 425/725

245

695

595

495

CHICKEN HANDI BIRYANI 

225

SABZ BAHAR HANDI BIRYANI 

295

STEAM RICE 

JEERA RICE 

VEG PULAO 

HOUSE OF RICE

MUTTON HANDI BIRYANI 

ACHARI PANEER TIKKA 

MAKHMALI PANEER TIKKA 

495

525

495

395

425

PUDINA PANEER TIKKA 

TANDOORI SOYA CHAAP

TANDOORI STUFFED MUSHROOM 

TANDOORI TILL ALOO 395

MALAI SOYA CHAAP 425

AFGHANI CHICKEN H/F 

TANDOORI CHICKEN TIKKA 

495/795

495

525

475

495

MURGH MALAI TIKKA 

CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB 

CHICKEN GILAFI KEBAB 

MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB 

AMRITSARI FISH TIKKA 

LEHSUNI FISH TIKKA 

595

695

695

895

MURGH LEHSUNI TIKKA 525

TANDOORI PLATTER (N.VEG)
(Fish tikka, chicken tikka, mutton seekh Kebab,
tandoori chicken, chicken gilafi seekh, murgh
malai tikka)

VEG SEEKH KEBAB 

DAHI KE SHOLAY 

345

425

725TANDOORI PLATTER (VEG)
(Paneer tikka, pudina panner tikka, veg seekh
Kebab, mushroom galouti Kebab, malai soya
chaap & tandoori till aloo)

MUSHROOM GALOUTI KEBAB 425

225

195

225

BOONDI RAITA

MIX VEG RAITA

PINEAPPLE RAITA

RAITA

245BURANI SPECIAL RAITA
(Flavoured with garlic & spices)

HARA BHARA KEBAB 345



*TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

INDIAN MAIN 
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH 

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 

CHICKEN CURRY 

EGG CURRY (2PCS/4PCS) 

645

675FISH CURRY 

HOUSE OF
BREADS

INDIAN MAIN
DAL MAKHANI 

RARA GOSHT 

CLASSIC BUTTER CHICKEN H/F 

695

595/895

595/895

545/895

595

TAWA CHICKEN H/F 

KADHAI CHICKEN H/F 

CHICKEN LABABDAR 

525

495

275/325

CHICKEN BEMISAL H/F 595/895

(Bone/ Bone-less)

105

85

115

85

CHUR CHUR NAAN 

55/65

PLAIN NAAN 

95

TANDOORI ROTI PLAIN/BUTTER 

GARLIC NAAN 

BUTTER NAAN 

LACHHA PARATHA 
(Pudina/Green Chili/Red Chili)

PANEER KULCHA 

ALOO KULCHA 

MISSI ROTI 

RUMALI ROTI 

AMRITSARI KULCHA 

95

75

115

105

135

445

YELLOW DAL TADKA 

SULTANI DAL

375

395

395

495

495

PINDI CHOLE 

KADHAI PANEER 

SHAHI PANEER 

PANEER MAKHANI 

PANEER BUTTER MASALA 

PANEER DHANIYA ADRAKI

495

495

495

525

PANEER LABABDAR 495

TAWA PANEER 

PALAK PANEER 495

425

425

MUSHROOM DO PYAZA 

MATAR MUSHROOM 

MASALA SOYA CHAAP 

KADHAI SOYA CHAAP 

KASHMIRI DUM ALOO 

425

425

395

345

MALAI KOFTA 495

ALOO GOBI ADRAKI MASALA

HING JEERA ALOO 295

395MIX VEGETABLE

145/195

245

225

BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM 

GULAB JAMUN (2PCS) / WITH
ICE-CREAM 

RAS MALAI (2PCS)

DESSERTS

225FRIED ICE CREAM 

ROASTED PAPAD 125

MASALA PAPAD 145

4 pcs.

2 pcs.

145VANILLA ICE CREAM



T E R M S  &  C O N D I T I O N S
M i n .  o r d e r  f o r  h o m e  d e l i v e r y  –  R s .  7 9 9 / -
W e  a r e  a v a i l a b l e  o n  S w i g g y  &  Z o m a t o .
D e l i v e r y  t i m e  –  1 2 : 0 0 P M  –  1 0 P M
F o r  f r e e  h o m e  d e l i v e r y  c a l l  @ 9 5 4 0 4 0 1 5 2 4 / 2 5
W e  l e v y  5 %  s e r v i c e  c h a r g e .  ( O p t i o n a l )
W e  u n d e r t a k e  p a r t y  b o o k i n g s ,  k i t t y  &  c a t e r i n g
s e r v i c e s .  
R a t e s  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  p r i o r  n o t i c e .
I f  y o u  h a v e  a  s p e c i f i c  f o o d  a l l e r g y  o r  a r e  l o o k i n g  f o r
i n f o r m a t i o n  a b o u t  c o m m o n  a l l e r g e n s ,  i t ' s  e s s e n t i a l
t o  b e  a w a r e  o f  p o t e n t i a l  r i s k s  a n d  t a k e  n e c e s s a r y
p r e c a u t i o n s .  M o s t  c o m m o n  f o o d  a l l e r g e n s  i n c l u d e :
M i l k ,  e g g s ,  p e a n u t s ,  t r e e  n u t s  ( s u c h  a s  a l m o n d s ,
c a s h e w s ,  w a l n u t s ) ,  s o y ,  w h e a t ,  f i s h . A d d i t i o n a l l y ,  b e
c a u t i o u s  w h e n  d i n i n g  o u t  a n d  i n f o r m  t h e  r e s t a u r a n t
s t a f f  a b o u t  y o u r  a l l e r g i e s  t o  e n s u r e  t h e y  c a n
a c c o m m o d a t e  y o u r  n e e d s  a c c o r d i n g l y .


